
TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.

NOTE:  Route 97 will serve all PSTA posted bus stop signs.

Route 97 COMMUTER
SERVICE

49 ST TO CARILLON OFFICE COMPLEX TO DOWNTOWN ST. PETERSBURG
Serving: Criminal Justice Center, Ulmerton Rd, Carillon Office Complex, 118 Ave, 34 St N, PSTA Facility,

Shoppes at Park Place, 49 St, Grand Central Station, Downtown St. Petersburg

Timepoint; see scheduled times.
Board at bus stop signs located
frequently throughout route.      

LEGEND

Landmark

Serving: Downtown St. Petersburg, Grand Central Station, Central Ave, 49 St, 118 Ave,
Carillon Office Complex, Ulmerton Rd, 34 St N, PSTA Facility, Criminal Justice Center

Route 97 COMMUTER
SERVICE

DOWNTOWN ST. PETERSBURG TO CARILLON OFFICE COMPLEX TO 49 ST

Grand
Central
Station

5:30
6:15
7:15
8:15

49 St N
&

140 Ave

6:25
7:15
8:15

Raymond
James
Towers

6:05
6:50
7:55
8:55

MONDAY - FRIDAY
NO SATURDAY, SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY SERVICE

AM

MONDAY - FRIDAY
NO SATURDAY, SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY SERVICE

Raymond
James
Towers

3:12
3:42
4:45
5:15

3:50
4:20
5:20
5:50

4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30

49 St N
&

140 Ave

3:05
3:35
4:35
5:05

PM

5:15
6:00
7:00
8:00

Effective 2-14-16

–

PSTA
Facility
34 St

6:20
7:05
8:05
9:05

PSTA
Facility
34 St

3:25
3:55
4:55
5:25

Shoppes
at

Park Place

Grand
Central
Station

4:15
4:45
5:45
6:15

NORTH

Ulmerton Rd/688

28
 S

t N

118 Ave N

74 Ave N/
Park Blvd

Home
Shopping
Network

Raymond
James
Towers

Feather
Sound

49
 S

t N

34
 S

t

1 Ave N

Downtown
St. Petersburg

20
 S

t N

20
 S

t N

Grand
Central
Station

1 Ave S

34
 S

t NPSTA
Facility

Central Ave

140 Ave N
Pinellas County
Criminal Justice

Center

AM ROUTING PM ROUTING

Ulmerton Rd/688

28
 S

t N

118 Ave N74 Ave N/
Park Blvd

Home
Shopping
Network

Raymond
James
Towers

Feather
Sound

49
 S

t N

34
 S

t

Downtown
St. PetersburgGrand

Central
Station

34
 S

t NPSTA
Facility

Central Ave

140 Ave N
Pinellas
County
Criminal
Justice
Center

70 Ave N

Pinellas Park
Transit Center

1 Ave N

1 Ave S

- Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips

1 Ave N
&

6 St N

1 Ave N
&

6 St N

1 Ave S

3 
S

t


