

Route 97 COMMUTER SERVICE

DOWNTOWN ST. PETERSBURG TO CARILLON OFFICE COMPLEX TO 49 ST

Serving: Downtown St. Petersburg, Grand Central Station, Central Ave, 49 St, 118 Ave, Carillon Office Complex, Ulmerton Rd, 34 St N, PSTA Facility, Criminal Justice Center

MONDAY - FRIDAY NO SATURDAY, SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY SERVICE

1 Ave N & 6 St N	Grand Central Station	Raymond James Towers	PSTA Facility 34 St	49 St N & 140 Ave
5:15 AM	5:30	6:05	6:20	6:25
6:00	6:15	6:50	7:05	7:15
7:00	7:15	7:55	8:05	8:15
8:00	8:15	8:55	9:05	_

Route 97 COMMUTER SERVICE

49 ST TO CARILLON OFFICE COMPLEX TO DOWNTOWN ST. PETERSBURG

Serving: Criminal Justice Center, Ulmerton Rd, Carillon Office Complex, 118 Ave, 34 St N, PSTA Facility, Shoppes at Park Place, 49 St, Grand Central Station, Downtown St. Petersburg

MONDAY - FRIDAY NO SATURDAY, SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY SERVICE

49 St N & 140 Ave	Raymond James Towers	PSTA Facility 34 St	Shoppes at Park Place	Grand Central Station	1 Ave N & 6 St N
3:05 PM	3:12	3:25	3:50	4:15	4:30
3:35	3:42	3:55	4:20	4:45	5:00
4:35	4:45	4:55	5:20	5:45	6:00
5:05	5:15	5:25	5:50	6:15	6:30

لح. - Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips

NOTE: Route 97 will serve all PSTA posted bus stop signs.

Effective 2-14-16

TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.